Instruction Manual
Ultima Combo
L450 UC, L550 UC, L650 UC, L750 UC
Read and understand this manual prior to
operating or servicing this product.
IB-120/02 (0911)
Recreational Craft Directive 94/25/EEC
ISO 8849 Marine

2.	 When the water level has sunk to a level of 20 mm (¾"), and the first detector
	 cell is above the water level, the pump is stopped.
Type designation
Pumptype L450 UC L550 UC L650 UC L750 UC
Part No 12V 32-1450UC-01 32-1550UC-01 32-1650UC-01 32-1750UC-01
Part No 24V - - 32-1650UC-01-24 32-1750UC-01-24
6 Original instructions
> English
Installation
Please follow the installation instructions carefully to assure maximum efficiency in your